

Mat Suit No.-127 of 2024

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No.05;
dt. 03-01-25

Today the date is fixed for framing issue. Both sides are present by filing separate haziras. But on call both are not present.

Hence, adjourned.

To 20.03.2025 for reconciliation and framing of issue.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata